Power Co., Ltd. (“Jiujiang Power”) (collectively referred to as “2013 Acquisitions”) for a cash consideration
of RMB9,273 million and RMB50 million, respectively.

As the Company, Baotou Company and Jiujiang Power were under common control of Shenhua Group
before and after the 2013 Acquisitions, the acquisitions are considered as a combination of businesses
under common control. The principle of merger accounting for business combination involving entities
under common control has therefore been applied, pursuant to which the condensed consolidated
financial statements of the Group have been prepared as if Baotou Company and Jiujiang Power have
been subsidiaries of the Group since the beginning of year 2013.

As a result of 2013 Acquisitions, the relevant line items in the condensed consolidated statement of
profit or loss and other comprehensive income and condensed consolidated statement of cash flows for
six months ended 30 June 2013 have been restated as follows:

The Group
(as previously

reported)

Effect of
2013

Acquisitions Eliminations The Group
RMB million RMB million RMB million RMB million

(Restated)

Condensed consolidated
 statement of profit or loss
 and other comprehensive
 income for the six months
 ended 30 June 2013:
 Revenue 127,226 2,895 (1,459) 128,662
 Cost of sales (86,030) (2,102) 1,459 (86,673)
 Selling, general and
  administrative expenses (4,156) (67) – (4,223)
 Interest income 329 9 – 338
 Finance costs (1,176) (134) – (1,310)

Condensed consolidated
 statement of cash
 flows for the six months
 ended 30 June 2013:
 Net cash generated from
  (used in):
 Operating activities 17,918 880 (15) 18,783
 Investing activities (19,844) (243) – (20,087)
 Financing activities (8,953) (626) – (9,579)

82

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Financial Statements (continued)

for the six months ended 30 June 2014

5. Revenue

The Group is principally engaged in the production and sale of coal and coal chemical products,
generation and sale of power and the provision of transportation services in the PRC.

Six months ended 30 June

2014 2013
RMB million RMB million
(Unaudited) (Unaudited)

(Restated)

Coal revenue 71,230 82,957
Power revenue 36,334 36,463
Transportation revenue 2,330 2,399
Coal chemical revenue 3,181 2,658

113,075 124,477
Other revenue 16,122 4,185

129,197 128,662